SPECIFICATION SHEET

DESCRIPTION

Elite Protective Torg Black Nitrile
Examination Grade

Fully Textured

Powder Free

6 mil Thickness
9.5" Length
100 Gloves,/Box

Made of FDA Compliant Materials

APPLICATIONS
Automotive
Agriculture

Food Service
Healthcare
Industrial

Law Enforcement
Tattoo Artist

ITEM SIZE
9rrIS SMALL
arrM MEDIUM
977IL LARGE
97TIXL X LARGE
Q7 TIXXL XXLARGE

JOHNSOMN WILSHIRE - WWwWW

UoM

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

CASE PACK

10 BOX

10 BOX

10 BOX

10 BOX

10 BOX

UOM WEIGHT

1.50

1.55

1.61

1.70

2.20

CASE WEIGHT

15.00

15.50

16.10

17.00

22.00

CASE DIMENSION COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
107 X 16" X 107 MALAYSIA
107 X 16" X 107 MALAYSIA

107 X 16.5" X 107 MALAYSIA

10" X 16.5" X 107 MALAYSIA

107 X 16.57 X 107 MALAYSIA
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