



9771

SPECIFICATION SHEET

DESCRIPTION

Elite Protective Torq Black Nitrile
Examination Grade
Fully Textured
Powder Free

6 mil Thickness
9.5" Length
100 Gloves/Box

Made of FDA Compliant Materials

APPLICATIONS

Automotive
Agriculture
Food Service
Healthcare
Industrial
Law Enforcement
Tattoo Artist



ITEM	SIZE	UOM	CASE PACK	UOM WEIGHT	CASE WEIGHT	CASE DIMENSION	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
9771S	SMALL	BOX	10 BOX	1.50	15.00	10" X 16" X 10"	MALAYSIA
9771M	MEDIUM	BOX	10 BOX	1.55	15.50	10" X 16" X 10"	MALAYSIA
9771L	LARGE	BOX	10 BOX	1.61	16.10	10" X 16.5" X 10"	MALAYSIA
9771XL	X LARGE	BOX	10 BOX	1.70	17.00	10" X 16.5" X 10"	MALAYSIA
9771XXL	XXLARGE	BOX	10 BOX	2.20	22.00	10" X 16.5" X 10"	MALAYSIA